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FTI Consulting Inc. 
Re: Eagle Group of Companies 
NRFC Matter No. 1001099436 

Service List 

 
Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
Canadian Counsel to Receiver 
Meghan Parker: meghan.parker@nortonrosefulbright.com  
Howard Gorman: howard.gorman@nortonrosefulbright.com  
 
Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP 
US Counsel to Receiver 
Steve Peirce: steve.peirce@nortonrosefulbright.com 
Greg Wilkes: greg.wilkes@nortonrosefulbright.com  
 
FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
Receiver of Eagle Group 
Deryck Helkaa: Deryck.Helkaa@fticonsulting.com  
Dustin Olver: Dustin.Olver@fticonsulting.com 
Robert Kleebaum: Robert.Kleebaum@fticonsulting.com  
 
Bennett Jones  
Canadian Counsel to Companies 
Chris Simard simardc@bennettjones.com 
Karen Dawson dawsonk@bennettjones.com 
 
Vinson & Elkins 
US Counsel to Companies 
Matthew Pyeatt mpyeatt@velaw.com 
Paul E. Heath pheath@velaw.com  
 
Blakes 
Counsel to White Oak Global Advisors LLC  
Kelly Bourassa: kelly.bourassa@blakes.com 
Morgan Crilly: morgan.crilly@blakes.com  
James Reid:  james.reid@blakes.com  
 
Alberta Energy Regulator 
insolvency@aer.ca  
Amy Woo, Orphan Sites Specialist: amy.woo@aer.ca  
Candice Ross: candice.ross@aer.ca  
Maria Lavelle: maria.lavelle@aer.ca  
 
Canada Revenue Agency  (send by courier) 
Winnipeg Tax Centre 
66 Stapon Road 
Winnipeg, MB 
R3C 3M2 
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Ministry of Finance (Alberta) 
Tax and Revenue Administration 
Alberta Treasury Board and Finance 
9811-109 St 
Edmonton, Alberta  T5K 2L5 
E-mail:  TRA.Revenue@gov.ab.ca 
 
Canadian Natural Resources Limited  
Creditor of Eagle Energy Inc. 
Jelena Molnar, Analyst,  Legal: jelena.molnar@cnrl.com 
 
Alberta Department of Energy 
9th Floor, 9945 – 108 Street 
Edmonton, AB 
Kenneth Whitelaw:  Kenneth.whitelaw@gov.ab.ca  
Peter Mittal:  peter.mittal@gov.ab.ca  
 
Red Deer County 
38106 Range Road 275 
Red Deer County, AB  T4S 2L9 
Chief Administrative Officer:  cao@rdcounty.ca  
 
Mackenzie County 
Box 640 
Fort Vermillion, AB  T0H 1N0 
Chief Administrative Officer:  lracher@mackenziecounty.com  
 
County of Northern Lights 
600 – 7 Avenue NW 
Manning, AB  T0H 2M0 
info@countyofnorthernlights.com  
 
Stikeman Elliott LLP 
Counsel to Insignia Energy Ltd. 
4300, 888 – 3 Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 5C5 
Chrysten Perry:  cperry@stikeman.com 
Joseph Reynaud:  JReynaud@stikeman.com   
 
Secure Energy (Drilling Services) Inc. 
Carole Long: clong@secure-energy.com  
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